HSHigh Bay Luminaire
Meets or Exceeds 1598 Standard
Series
Energy Solutions International
17.625”
3.875”2x4 Profile
48.000”
Quality, cam-lock

HSHigh Bay Luminaire
Photometrics
Ordering Information
Size
F-14HS - 1’ x 4’
F-24HS - 2’ x 4’
Part Number = Fixture Size + Reflector Material + # Lamps + Lamp Wattage + Voltage + Ballast Type + Options
(Example F-14HSEA454UNV = 1’x4’ HS Series High Bay with an 95% alum. reflector, 4-54W lamps, and a universal voltage ballast)
Reflector
EA - 95%Enhanced Alum
AA - 85% Anodized Alum
WR - 92% White Enamel
# Lamps
2 - 6
Lamp Watts
32
54
Voltage
120
277
UNV
Options
N - Normal
H - High Ballast Factor
L - Low Ballast Factor
WG - Wire Guard
CL - Clear Lens
(888) 308-9197
Series
Energy Solutions International
.ENERGY SOLUTIONS 1 X 4 FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE
WITH WHITE INTERIOR AND SPECULAR REFLECTOR
FOUR T5 LINEAR FLUORESCENT 54 WATT LAMPS, LUMEN RATING 5000 LMS. ONE SYLVANIA QTP
4x54T5HO BALLAST OPERATING AT 277 VAC AND 234 WATTS
11.37
1.25
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
ZONAL LUMENS AND PERCENTAGES
**  EFFICIENCY = 91.3%  **
PAINT REFLECTANCE = 0.78   S/MH = 1.04
SC (ALONG) = 1.25   SC (ACROSS) =  1.04
PREPARED IN PHOTOPIA FOR
ENERGY SOLUTIONS
ST. PAUL, MN
LUMINANCE SUMMARY - CD./SQ.M.